
Class Driver No. Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Best

CS Bill Preheim 1 Mazda Miata 56.476 54.762+1 55.207 54.175 54.404 54.175

Dernnis Smith 3 Mazda Miata 54.372 54.569 54.094+1 54.959 54.184 54.184

CSL Nancy Smith 3 Mazda Miata 55.161 55.161 57.315+1 54.349 54.625 54.349 FL

Connie Preheim 11 Mazda Miata 69.769+1 62.547 61.777 60.702 60.361 60.361

ES Lloyd Hull 1 Pontiac Fiero 65 60.53 60.402 58.9 57.439 57.439

GS Steve Swartz 77 Honda CRX 68.203 64.111 60.512+1 61.16 62.054+1 61.16

STF Barry Stockinger 8 Ford Focus 56.541 52.449 52.357 53.321+0 52.047+1 52.357

STR Mike Herrick 3 Mazda Miata 48.969 48.779+2 48.733 47.928 48.355 47.928

Gordon Hanisch 12 Mazda Miata 51.906+2 52.572+1 52.305+1 51.791 51.914 51.791

Evan Pistora 7 Mazda Miata 56.888 55.827 54.036+1 54.195 53.309 53.309

Rocky Entriken 2 Mazda Miata 59.688 55.355 54.262 55.102 54.217 54.217

Matthew Entriken 72 Mazda Miata D.N.F. D.N.F. 67.73 D.N.F. 63.184 63.184

STRL Cheyenne Deines 12 Mazda Miata D.N.F. 61.915 D.N.F. 85.827 D.N.F. 61.915

STO8 James Lockard 64 Mazda RX7 48.402+1 47.424+1 47.924 49.102+1 47.476 47.476 FFTD

Monte Rans 6 Corvette 54.421 55.058+2 54.629+1 53.92 53.684+1 53.92

Jesse Zimmerman 65 Mustang 58.994 56.968 56.615 55.939 56.997 55.939

STO4 Abner Perney 62 Mazda Protege MP351.695 52.434 53.31 53.154 53.543 51.695

ESP Rodney Walters 35 Mustang 52.454 51.71 51.871 51.763 51.334+1 51.71

Casey Zimmerman 2 Ford Shelby D.N.F. 49.763+1 50.180+2 48.985+2 49.094+2 51.763

SMF Anthony Toben 10 Honda Civic DX 53.56 51.927 51.664 51.617 51.238 51.238

FSAE Eric Cunningham 2 Powercat Panther44.17 44.051 51.474 D.N.F. D.N.S. 44.051 FTD

Sam Blaha 4 Powercat Panther64.184 D.N.F. 56.638 D.N.F. 52.342 52.342

KM Brian Hagen 8 FirstKart 45.895 46.397 45.869 45.275 43.233+1 45.233

Artt Mann 88 FirstKart 50.087 49.522 49.739 50.072 50.559+1 49.739

JB Conner Herrick 5 Santana 61.654 62.08 61.074 60.745 58.229 58.229

JC Mason Herrick 8 Birel 74.867 73.981 73.621 72.468 73.079 72.468

                                   FTD = Fast Time of Day                    FFTD = Fast Fender                    FL = Fast Lady
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Class Driver Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Best PAX

STO8 James Lockard Mazda RX7 48.402+1 47.424+1 47.924 49.102+1 47.476 47.476 37.69594

STR Mike Herrick Mazda Miata 48.969 48.779+2 48.733 47.928 48.355 47.928 40.01988

STO4 Abner Perney Mazda Protege MP3 51.695 52.434 53.31 53.154 53.543 51.695 41.04583

STF Barry Stockinger Ford Focus 56.541 52.449 52.357 53.321+0 52.047+1 52.357 41.57146

STO8 Monte Rans Corvette 54.421 55.058+2 54.629+1 53.92 53.684+1 53.92 42.81248

KM Brian Hagen FirstKart 45.895 46.397 45.869 45.275 43.233+1 45.233 43.06182

STR Gordon Hanisch Mazda Miata 51.906+2 52.572+1 52.305+1 51.791 51.914 51.791 43.24549

FSAE Eric Cunningham Powercat Panther 44.17 44.051 51.474 D.N.F. D.N.S. 44.051 43.56644

SMF Anthony Toben Honda Civic DX 53.56 51.927 51.664 51.617 51.238 51.238 43.65478

ESP Rodney Walters Mustang 52.454 51.71 51.871 51.763 51.334+1 51.71 43.85008

ESP Casey Zimmerman Ford Shelby D.N.F. 49.763+1 50.180+2 48.985+2 49.094+2 51.763 43.89502

STO8 Jesse Zimmerman Mustang 58.994 56.968 56.615 55.939 56.997 55.939 44.41557

STR Evan Pistora Mazda Miata 56.888 55.827 54.036+1 54.195 53.309 53.309 44.51302

CS Bill Preheim Mazda Miata 56.476 54.762+1 55.207 54.175 54.404 54.175 45.12778

CS Dernnis Smith Mazda Miata 54.372 54.569 54.094+1 54.959 54.184 54.184 45.13527

STR Rocky Entriken Mazda Miata 59.688 55.355 54.262 55.102 54.217 54.217 45.27120

CSL Nancy Smith Mazda Miata 55.161 55.161 57.315+1 54.349 54.625 54.349 45.27272

KM Artt Mann FirstKart 50.087 49.522 49.739 50.072 50.559+1 49.739 47.35153

ES Lloyd Hull Pontiac Fiero 65 60.53 60.402 58.9 57.439 57.439 47.55949

JB Conner Herrick Santana 61.654 62.08 61.074 60.745 58.229 58.229 48.56299

GS Steve Swartz Honda CRX 68.203 64.111 60.512+1 61.16 62.054+1 61.16 49.78424

CSL Connie Preheim Mazda Miata 69.769+1 62.547 61.777 60.702 60.361 60.361 50.28071

STRL Cheyenne Deines Mazda Miata D.N.F. 61.915 D.N.F. 85.827 D.N.F. 61.915 51.69903

FSAE Sam Blaha Powercat Panther 64.184 D.N.F. 56.638 D.N.F. 52.342 52.342 51.76624

STR Matthew Entriken Mazda Miata D.N.F. D.N.F. 67.73 D.N.F. 63.184 63.184 52.75864

JC Mason Herrick Birel 74.867 73.981 73.621 72.468 73.079 72.468 54.13360


